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CHECKED
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MFG
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J.VALENTI
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DWG NO

CYLINDER SCREEN VENT

TITLE

SMALL CYLINDER SCREEN VENT

SIZE

D

SCALE

LAMBRO INDUSTRIES, INC.

REV

A

MATERIAL: 24-GAUGE ALUMINUM

8.00

8.00

4.63

.02 THK. TYP.

3.13

R.50

2.89

6.02

4.63

1.11

3.11

4.00

4.00
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DWG NO

CYLINDER SCREEN VENT

TITLE

TUBE

SIZE

C

SCALE

LAMBRO INDUSTRIES, INC.

REV

1.82

1.85

1.86

2.88

3.25

2.85

1.88

MATERIAL: 24-GAUGE ALUMINUM

.02 THK.
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DWG NO

CYLINDER SCREEN VENT

TITLE

VENT CAP

SIZE

D

SCALE

LAMBRO INDUSTRIES, INC.

REV

A

4.63

.85

.02

.50

120Á X3

2.00

4.63

R.50

.02 THK. 4.59

.75

MATERIAL: 24-GAUGE ALUMINUM
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DWG NO

CYLINDER SCREEN VENT

TITLE

VENT BASE

SIZE

D

SCALE

LAMBRO INDUSTRIES, INC.

REV

A

8.00

8.00

.02 THK.

2.95

MATERIAL: 24-GAUGE ALUMINUM
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DWG NO

CYLINDER SCREEN VENT

TITLE

INNER GRILLE

SIZE

C

SCALE

LAMBRO INDUSTRIES, INC.

REV

A

2.50

2.80

MATERIAL: 24-GAUGE ALUMINUM

.02 THK.

.02 THK. SCREEN

.04

2.00

60Á
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DWG NO

CYLINDER SCREEN VENT

TITLE

SUPPORT TUBE

SIZE

C

SCALE

LAMBRO INDUSTRIES, INC.

REV

A

2.84

.02

4.75

2.84

MATERIAL: 24-GAUGE ALUMINUM
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